06.04 O6uBKa ABepH, yNpaBJieHUE

6.0s




Ne B Ne o
HanmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue

pPUCYHKE| KaraJory

001 | 5494520210 |3amok nBepu MpaBbIit BOMORO

002 | 5494520200 |3amok aBEpH JEBBII BOMORO

003 | 3091122020 |bonT M6 x 12 PN 02 1152.2 - 5.8 MKS 720

004 | 2945320094 [Pyuka Hapy»Has

005 | 2950010164 [[Tasery

006 | 2950650014 |[IImonka

007 | 2973460074 |ITaser

008 | 3111111340 |[HnnmHT 3,2 x251S0 1234 - St MKS 720

009 | 2945320084 [Pyuka BHYTpeHss

010 | 2950520174 [[TpyxwuHa

011 | 3111121870 [Itudt 4 x 36 CSN 02 2140.1

012 | 3091109480 |boat M6 x 12 ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

013 | 3111105350 |[Iaiiba 6,4 CSN 02 1702.15 MKS 720

014 | 3111108830 |[laitba mpyxuHHas 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

015 | 3111100590 [I"aiika M6 - 5 MKS 720 I1SO 4032

018 | 2928400214 |Tsra pyuku jeBas

019 | 2928400224 |Tsra pyuku nmpaBas

020 | 2950470024 |Chepuueckoe THE3I0

021 | 1954480524 |3axum TsrU 3aMKa

022 | 2928400234 |Tsra pyuku JieBas

023 | 2928400244 |Tsra pyuku nmpasas

024 | 2928400114 |Tsira 6;IOKUPOBKHU JIBEPH

025 | 3218411020 |Knomka 4419 6073 0574

029 2973350074 |\W3onsmus nBepu jgeBast

030 | 2973350144 |U3omsimust 1BEpU mpaBast

031 | 4438250060 |llenenpHuna 1101400008

032 | 3218411370 |Brynka Z 4604

033 | 3218411380 |Ckoba 75944

037 | 2928400134 |Tsra 3amka

038 | 3218410120 |Hacanka tsru

040 | 2945530034 [Kpsliika BHYpeHHEH pPYUYKH

041 | 3091116710 |bont M5 x 12 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720

042 | 2976810164 [ITopyueHb

043 | 2946050074 |HakoHEYHUK MMOPYITHS

044 | 3111108820 |laitba mpyxuHHas 5 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

045 | 3091116730 |bont M5 x 16 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720

046 | 3091123610 |boat M5 x 22 ISO 2010 - 5.8 MKS 720

048 | 5494520240 |3amox nBepu 1337

049 | 2945600244 |ITanenp KperuIeHHS OYTHUIOK

050 |[3091116930 |boaT M6 x 20 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720

051 | 3111106340 |[IIaiiba 6,4 CSN 02 1726.1 MKS 720

052 | 2945790274 KpenneHue

053 | 2973620174 |JlepxaTenb py4KH JCBBII

054 | 2973620184 |JlepxaTesb pydKH IPABBIA




	06.04 Обивка двери, управление

